COLE DICKSON MEMORIAL 9-BALL

ENTRY FORM

Family Billiards | 2807 Geary Blvd., San Francisco, CA 94118 | July 1st - 2nd, 2017

PLAYER INFORMATION: (Print or Type)							
NAME (First, MI, Las	et)						
EMAIL		DATE OF BIRTH /					
MAILING ADDRESS	5						
CITY	STATEPOS	STAL CODE	COUNTRY				
PHONE	ONE ALT PHONE						
EVENT							
Event(s)	Start	End	PRO Entry	AM Entry			
Cole Dickson 9-Ball	7/01 (Sat) 11AM	7/02 (SUN)	\$100	\$75			

FORMAT

1. Entry allowed until 11:00AM Saturday, July 1st, 2017.

- Winner Break/Rack Your Own
- **WPA 9-Ball Rules**
- Field Open to 128 Players
- **Open to All Skill Levels**

EOUIPMENT

- **Double Elimination Races 9/8** 16 9ft. Brunswick **Gold Crowns**
 - Newly Installed Simonis Cloth
 - **Aramith IPT Balls**
 - **House Rack**

MISC. DETAILS

- \$2,500 Added Guaranteed
- Tournament Director: In **House Direction**
- Live-Stream Provided by Point of View Pool Media

PAYMENT METHOD (US funds only)					
☐ PERSONAL CHECK (Must be received by 06/15, in order for check to clear prior to event)					
MONEY ORDER / CASHIER'S CHECK					
☐ CASH (ONLY ACCEPTED IN-PERSON AT FAMILY BILLIARDS)					
All \overline{P} aid Entries Prior to 07/01 will receive a receipt (Please ensure the mailing address above is correct).					
POSTAL MAIL:	EMAIL:	*Please make checks payable to:			
FAMILY BILLIARDS	DWONGJ@YAHOO.COM	DELBERT WONG			
2807 Geary Blvd.	PHONE:				
San Francisco, CA 94118	(415) 931-1115				

By entering this tournament, I agree to abide by all rules and regulations implemented by Delbert Wong and Family Billiards, reserves the following rights and responsibilities: determine a player's eligibility, refuse entry to anyone for any reason, change field sizes, change schedules & payouts based on, but not limited to, field sizes, inclement weather, acts of God, war, or terrorism. Delbert Wong, Family Billiards and all representatives, agents, sponsors, and affiliates are released and to be held harmless of and from any injury, illness, losses, damages, liability, or expenses of any kind incurred by me, my heirs, or personal representatives either caused or alleged to be caused during or surrounding this event. Maximum liability, if any, is limited to reimbursement of the entry fee paid to that division. Disqualification from any Family Billiards event shall result in forfeiture of any prize money or award won by that player or team, and possible suspension from future events. Delbert Wong, Family Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph, image, likeness, video, or Wong, Family Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph, image, likeness, video, or name for information, reporting, or promotional purposes via print, video, and other media.

Player's Signature:	Date:	